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TABELA VOLUMEVE

PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV
0+00.00 4.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+25.00 3.35 0.00 93.46 0.00 93.46 0.00 93.46
0+50.00 3.22 0.00 82.31 0.00 175.77 0.00 175.77
0+75.00 3.48 0.00 84.00 0.00 259.77 0.00 259.77
1+00.00 3.96 0.00 92.50 0.00 352.27 0.00 352.27
1+25.00 3.70 0.00 95.64 0.00 447.90 0.00 447.90
1+50.00 3.51 0.00 89.46 0.00 537.36 0.00 537.36
1+59.17 3.49 0.00 32.13 0.00 569.49 0.00 569.49
1+75.00 3.84 0.00 58.12 0.00 627.61 0.00 627.61
2+00.00 3.44 0.00 91.00 0.00 718.61 0.00 718.61
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